GHISLAINE MAXWELL  AccT. | IR
For the Period 12/1/11 to 1231711

Price

Cuantity

Value

Adjusted Tax Cost

Original Cost

Unrealized
Gain'Loss

Est. Annual Inc.

Accrued Div. Yield

Non-US Equity

CINEWORLD GROUP PLC

ISIN GBOOB13FWHTO SEDOL B15FWHT
172145-91-4 GBP

COVIDIEN PLC NEW
G2554F-11-3 COV

CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG
ISIN CHOO12138530 SEDOL 7171588
H36280-83-0 CHF

DRAX GROUP PLC
ISIN GBOOB1WVNSX 38 SEDOL BIVNSX3
G2Zo04-02-9 GBP

ERICSSON LM-B SHS
ISIN SEQ0001 08656 SEDOL 5938378
W250459-91-1 SEK

GDF SUEZ
ISIN FROO10208488 SEDOL BOC2CQA3
JGH2TE-91-4 EUR

JAPAN TOBACCO INC
[SIMN JPIT2G800000 SEDOL 6474535
J2TBES-91-6 JPY

JFE HOLDINGS INC
ISIN JF3I3B6030005 SEDOL 6543752
476990-91-6 JPY

MARINE HARVEST ASA
|SIN NODOO3054108 SEDOL BOZL486
B93045-91-6 MOK

MARKS & SPENCER PLC - GBP
ISIN GBO031274806 SEDOL 3127488
G5824M-52-5 GBP

J.PMorgan
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45.M

2380

8.47

10.27

27.42

470496

18.12

0.43

4.83

4 500.000

236.000

230.000

5,300.000

793.000

289,000

2.0:00

200.000

25,000,000

4,350.000

14 354.08

10,622 36

5,428.40

44 88017

8,143.65

792348

9,409.93

3,623.60

10,832.85

21,024.64

16,168,592

11,860.03

8.916.46

36,607.69

10,052.84

991487

8.930.02

5219.70

163 464 66

26,2687.24

(1,814.88)

{1,237 67)

(3,488 08)

5,282.48

{1,909.19)

(1,991.48)

479.91

{1,596.10)

(152,631.81)

(5,262 60)

212.40 2.00%

4123
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